Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Radial Lead
NPCAPTM-PSESeries
・Super low ESR, high ripple current capability
・Downsized from PSC series (φ8×8L to φ6.3×8L)
・Endurance is longer than PSC series (20,000 hours at 105℃)
・Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 6.3Vdc
・Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)

Radial Lead
NPCAPTM-PSESeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 820µF:821)
Lead forming·Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 2.5V:2R5, 4V:4R0, 6.3V:6R3)
Series code
Category
A P S E 2 R 5 E A A 5 6 1 F 0 8 SM
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer type)"
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
ESR
(mΩ max./20℃, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
2.5
680 8×6 8 4,900 APSE2R5E□□681MH06S
820 6.3×8 7 5,000 APSE2R5E□□821MF08S
4 560 6.3×8 7 5,000 APSE4R0E□□561MF08S
6.3
470 6.3×8 8 4,700 APSE6R3E□□471MF08S
560 6.3×8 8 4,700 APSE6R3E□□561MF08S
□□ : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
55 CAT. No. E1001P
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS